6. UTCO3/UTCO7 5245tk K 5 #4354 Thread Tension Components And Motor Components




6. UTCO3/UTCO7 F2 55 HeRE K s #3584~ Thread Tension Components And Motor Components

7ok Wk

Ref.No. Parts No.

*] 4UTB000428

2 4UTB02A0349
3 4UTB000434

4 4UTB000435

5 66635

6 66640

7 66668

*8 4UTB000451

9 4UTB010459

10 4UTB000410

11 4UTB000411

12 4UTB000412

13 8MNO03200300A
14 4UTB000414

15 2200001025

16 90ER030

17 8MB04280507K
18 4UTB000418

19 4UTB000419

20 4UTB000420

21 SMMO04281007A
22 4UTB060301

23 4UTB000423

24 4UTB000424

25 4UTB000425

26 8MC03201006D
27 4UTB000427

28 8MB03200306X
29 8MB04280608 A
30 4UTB000457

31 2100001121

32 2200000303

33 2100001123

34 2200000305

35 2100001127

36 2100001126

37 22000003081

38 22000003091

39 2200000311

40 2200000312

41 2100001121A
42 2100041131

43 231A0001922
44 220A0000315

* UTCO3 B F
#% UTCOT B

CZI

Description

I FE [E 2 28 Termainal Holder Support
FZ#%4H Theard Tension Mechanism

$2#5 %% Thread Pull-off Block

iE 4 Thread Guide Eyelet
ANENT Allen Key 2MM
ANENT Allen Key 2.5MM
ZE#E7 Screwdriver
fExR$0EE Looper Holder
# - Clamp Spring Pressure Holder
HiA" Tension Release Shaft

gnu Al

B T SPIIIE ~m === m e

SV

guu Af

LR SPITNE o mmm o m s oo s oo oo e oo
FAB Washer ---mmmmmmm e e e e

E A3 ERing

5% Screw (FT0235 M4-0.7*5)
sE & Thread Guide Eyelet
FZAR VN Release Wedge
AR Tension Post Support
1% Screw (FT0203 M4-0.7%10)
U1 FE [E] 7228 Termainal Holder Support
S Guide Bar ----m-mmmmm o s
25515 Release Bar

S2#5 % Thread Pull-off Block

1E4% Screw (UTB0426 M3-0.5%10)
HarfE PR Terminal Holder
BE4% Screw (UTB0436 M3-0.5%3)
1244 Screw (UTB0130 M4-0.7%6)
PEHI57 08 Connector
i 7 %L BZE Tension Nut (Red ) (SHI1121)
FEAE BUSHING = mmmmmmmmmmmm e e

93 Spring (Red ) (SH1123)

HE S

L ¥ Spring Seat
SEFFE Felt mmmmmm e
oS3 Tension Disc
20 3 ) T
FEER SPACET =mmmmmmmmmm e e
3E4% Thread Guide
384 Thread Guide
o ) BEmE Tension Nut ( Yellow ) (SH1121)
5§ Spring ( Yellow ) (SH1131)
a5 JI47EHH15H Tension Asm. (Red)
5 JJ9ZEIRH Tension Asm. ( Yellow )

= [ 1
1845 Screw (CTO115 M3-0.5%3)

Ref. No. 3 13 24 25
2 Needle without Spreader Ipcs. 8pcs. 4pcs. 2pCs.
3 Needle without Spreader Ipcs. 10pcs. Spcs. 3pcs.
2 Needle with Spreader 2pcs. 11pcs. 6pcs. 2pcs.
3 Needle with Spreader 2pcs. 13pcs. 7pcs. 3pcs.

M HE
Amt .Req.

(see the table)
2

1
(see the table)
1

—_ DN = = = DN

1
(see the table)
(see the table)
2

SU‘IU‘IL)JU‘IL)JD—‘[\)[\)D—‘

DO L DO DD L L L n



	1: UTC03-P6_01
	2: UTC03-P6_02

